
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

44A 

48 

7 

141 

13 

228 

91 

7A 

11 

71 

25 

133 

59 

10A 

774 

44 

744 

74 

67 

348 

10 

31 

82 

13A 

107 

230 

08 

52 

41 

72 

Name 

Joey Bojalad 

Chris DeMinco 

John Nash 

Quinn Derby 

Andrew McLean 

Ken Wilkinson 

Scott Krzastek 

Todd Crews 

David Porter 

Allan Casavant 

Peter Uzdavinis 

Simon Briggs 

Mark Gobble 

Benjamin Jones 

David Bane 

Allen Goode 

J.Richard Schnabel 

Patrick Crum 

Ceasar Cone 

Roy Crowninshield 

Doug Sanders 

Logan Maurer 

Michael Oritt 

Thomas Phelan 

V Carl George 

Russell Jones 

Ken Morris 

Danny Dougherty 

Nicholas Chamberlain 

Bob Thompson 

Class 

5bFM 

5bFM 

3CP 

3EP 

1FP 

3NB 

3NA 

1FP 

3BS 

3EP 

1FP 

3DP 

3CP 

3NA 

3NA 

3CP 

3NA 

3BS 

3EP 

1GP 

3DP 

3GT 

4FM 

3CP 

1FP 

1FP 

3DP 

1HP 

1FP 

1CS 

Best Tm 

2:10.109 

2:12.776 

2:17.330 

2:19.600 

2:21.554 

2:22.380 

2:23.219 

2:23.433 

2:23.435 

2:23.764 

2:24.186 

2:25.203 

2:25.354 

2:25.511 

2:26.645 

2:27.278 

2:27.496 

2:29.583 

2:31.693 

2:32.075 

2:33.165 

2:33.390 

2:35.382 

2:35.739 

2:36.353 

2:37.123 

2:42.928 

2:50.125 

3:01.092 

3:07.761 

2nd Best 

2:11.509 

2:13.641 

2:17.770 

2:19.753 

2:22.942 

2:22.662 

2:23.248 

2:26.667 

2:23.747 

2:23.887 

2:24.533 

2:25.838 

2:33.369 

2:25.546 

2:27.120 

2:28.236 

2:28.086 

2:30.375 

2:31.834 

2:32.468 

2:33.524 

2:35.411 

2:35.845 

2:36.143 

2:36.474 

2:37.892 

2:51.110 

2:51.020 

3:01.794 

3:12.821 

Year 

1963 

1971 

1962 

1968 

1958 

1999 

1992 

1959 

1965 

1960 

1964 

1972 

1959 

1991 

1990 

1967 

1991 

1970 

1967 

1956 

1974 

1990 

1959 

1967 

1959 

1968 

1969 

1960 

1965 

1962 

Make/Model 

Elva MK VII 

Mallock 11B 

Lotus Super Seven 

Triumph Spitfire 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 

Ford Lotus Cortina Mk1 

Lotus 7 

MG Midget 

MG B 

Elva Courier 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Triumph TR4A 

Mazda Miata 

Datsun 510 

Alfa Romeo Duetto 

Austin Healey 100 

Fiat 124 Spider 

Honda CRX 

Elva MK IV 

Datsun SRL 311 

MG A 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

MG B 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Austin Mini Cooper 

Engine 

1596 

1700 

1498 

1310 

1275 

1800 

1600 

1310 

1594 

1220 

1275 

1850 

1800 

1600 

1600 

2186 

1600 

1800 

1600 

2660 

1756 

1600 

1100 

2000 

1674 

1375 

1845 

971 

1275 

Hometown 

Sewickley PA 

Rush NY 

Gulfport FL 

Charlotte NC 

Prides Crossing MA 

Midlothian VA 

Midlothian VA 

Brierfield AL 

Darien CT 

Tryon NC 

Carrollton VA 

Durham NC 

Moneta VA 

Midlothian VA 

Bland VA 

Virginia Beach VA 

Waynesville NC 

Gettysburg PA 

Charlotte NC 

Fletcher NC 

Matthews NC 

Charlotte NC 

Lusby MD 

Hendersonville NC 

Brentwood TN 

Richmond VA 

La Grange TX 

Powder Springs GA 

Beaverdam VA 

Chatham VA 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA VIR SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5b 

Group 1 3 4 5b Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 13:30:00 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/24/2021 01:30 PM 


